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SRES 249
A resolution honoring the achievements of E. Thom Rumberger.

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Law
Introduced: Aug 1, 2011
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary. (text of measure as introduced: CR S5196)
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary. (text of measure as introduced: CR S5196) 
(Aug 1, 2011) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/senate-resolution/249 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Nelson, Bill [D-FL] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: FL   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (1 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Rubio, Marco [R-FL] R · FL Aug 1, 2011

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee Senate Referred To Aug 1, 2011

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Law

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

112
SRES
265 

Identical bill Sep 13, 2011: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble
by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S5584-5585; text as passed Senate: CR S5585; text of
measure as introduced: CR S5583)

112
HRES
390 

Identical bill Sep 7, 2011: Referred to the Subcommittee on Water Resources and Environment.

Summary  (as of Aug 1, 2011) 

Recognizes and honors E. Thom Rumberger's professional success and his dedication to the protection of the Florida

Everglades.
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Actions Timeline

Aug 1, 2011: Introduced in Senate
Aug 1, 2011: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR S5196-5197)
Aug 1, 2011: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary. (text of measure as introduced: CR S5196)
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